Crocodile Series - 7 November 2023
CHRISTCHURCH SINGLETRACK CLUB
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Cameron JONES
Ethan ROSE

Joe NATION
George ROOKES
Charles MURRAY
Matthew WALKER
Olly PEARCE

Max HIDES

Steve ROBERTS
Digby SYMONS

William PRINGLE
Jack DUNNETT
Harry BROWN
Brad MCFARLANE
Hamish PETER
Jack BOON

Nick FERIGO
Andre FREE

Sam GREENSLADE
Oscar TALBOT
Nick BRADY

Mike HOLLAND
Ben ALLOWAY
Andrew LAURIE
Hayden RICHARDS
Warren SCOTT-DOUGLAS
David WAYNE
Matt CANTWELL
Sam HAUSER
Thorsten KAISER
Cody HAWKE
Michael SIMEK
Nathan HAWKE
Quentin GOODMAN
Toby HAIR

Mary GRAY

Maria LAURIE

Millie JUNGE
Jennifer TREGURTHA
Katie SYMONS

Zania ROBERTS

Tyrese BRAND
Ethan RICHARDSON
Andrew BALCAR
Carlos TORRES
Isaac EATON

Eric SPINK

Nathan LOCHHEAD
Sam DUNNETT
Dave RALSTON

ID
222
234
125
196
36
174
128
211
126
190

163
215
41
170
40
208
186
130
223
160
212
95
131
217
42
139
203
210
91
105
30
236
29
232
114

149
224
206
118
191
39

182
43
214
231
44
175
123
216
202

Time
0:42:06
0:42:23
0:43:41
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:46:11
0:48:05
0:48:13
0:50:01
0:52:43

0:35:30
0:35:34
0:36:42
0:36:49
0:37:32
0:37:53
0:38:38
0:38:58
0:39:13
0:39:31
0:40:39
0:40:45
0:41:32
0:42:05
0:42:35
0:42:36
0:42:37
0:43:42
0:44:20
0:44:50
0:45:41
0:46:20
0:47:29

0:38:19
0:39:31
0:41:55
0:45:26
0:47:53
0:49:24

0:26:09
0:27:38
0:27:54
0:28:05
0:28:26
0:28:41
0:28:48
0:29:19
0:29:35

Lap 1
0:11:16
0:11:15
0:11:26
0:12:05
0:11:52
0:11:56
0:12:26
0:12:37
0:12:53
0:13:40

0:12:29
0:12:27
0:12:46
0:13:04
0:13:11
0:13:04
0:13:01
0:13:30
0:13:12
0:13:29
0:13:33
0:14:03
0:13:42
0:14:46
0:14:35
0:14:57
0:14:14
0:14:47
0:15:07
0:15:39
0:15:26
0:16:11
0:16:29
0:18:14
0:13:47

0:13:42
0:13:28
0:14:26
0:15:25
0:16:58
0:16:27

0:13:32
0:14:10
0:14:33
0:14:30
0:14:24
0:14:49
0:15:01
0:14:52
0:15:16

Lap 2
0:10:28
0:10:27
0:10:38
0:11:15
0:11:20
0:11:29
0:11:51
0:11:55
0:12:21
0:12:53

0:11:29
0:11:30
0:11:57
0:11:49
0:12:06
0:12:19
0:12:46
0:12:29
0:12:57
0:13:08
0:13:25
0:13:16
0:13:56
0:13:49
0:14:01
0:13:49
0:14:22
0:14:36
0:14:36
0:14:44
0:14:54
0:14:29
0:15:31
0:18:27

0:12:15
0:12:56
0:13:47
0:14:51
0:15:44
0:16:33

0:12:37
0:13:28
0:13:20
0:13:35
0:14:02
0:13:52
0:13:46
0:14:27
0:14:19

Lap 3
0:10:18
0:10:16
0:10:57
0:11:27
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:57
0:11:52
0:12:21
0:12:42

0:11:30
0:11:36
0:11:58
0:11:55
0:12:14
0:12:29
0:12:49
0:12:58
0:13:04
0:12:53
0:13:40
0:13:26
0:13:53
0:13:30
0:13:59
0:13:49
0:14:00
0:14:19
0:14:36
0:14:26
0:15:20
0:15:38
0:15:29

0:12:21
0:13:06
0:13:41
0:15:09
0:15:09
0:16:23

Lap 4
0:10:03
0:10:23
0:10:39
0:11:05
0:11:14
0:11:19
0:11:49
0:11:47
0:12:25
0:13:26
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B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
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B Grade Male
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B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
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B Grade Male
B Grade Male

B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female

Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male

Core A Female
Core A Female
Core A Female
Core A Female
Core A Female

Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male

Core B Female
Core B Female

Core B Female

Core C Male

Place Name
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George WILLIAMS
Aaron LOCHHEAD
Sam HURST

Lukasz SPYCHALSKI
Jake HANN

Simon WEBBER
Walter SYMONS
Ben ROOKES

Steve CHRISTENSEN
Hugh ROOKES
Tommy OLLIVER
David DRUMMOND
Alex HAMILTON
Christian COUPER
Tomasz KOTULA
Phil BRAN

Darcy ARNOLD
Daniel JURY

Hector SYMONS

Robin PIEPER

Dale NYHAN

Eva NYHAN

Ness HARFORD

Abi SCOTT-DOUGLAS
Leah STEWART
Caitlin TITHERIDGE
Sara TAYLOR

Patrick MARSH
Grant GUISE

Dallas BEAN

Tim GRIFFITH

Lewis HARRIS

Matt STEWART
Abdullah NAEEM
Lucas SUTHERLAND

Isla ENSOR
Christina SYMONS
Philippa MELROSE
Jenny DIGGLE
Rachel LOCKWOOD

Francis LAURIE
Zach GUISE

Leo SINCOCK

Dax WADDELL
Quinton WADDELL
Angus ENSOR

Kate JONES
Bella GUISE
Annabelle SMITH

Matt HARRIS

ID
104
124
122
189
132

92
194
197
167
198
117
227
173
201
143

45
235
107
192

99
178
179
188
141
121
238
172

226
23
135
27
199
25
134

115
193
204
93
133

221
18
11

230

229

116

233
21
24

168

Time
0:30:22
0:30:54
0:31:03
0:31:09
0:31:23
0:31:30
0:32:28
0:32:31
0:32:32
0:33:20
0:33:41
0:34:22
0:34:59
0:35:00
0:35:07
0:37:04
0:37:43
0:38:12

0:31:22
0:31:30
0:32:04
0:32:12
0:32:53
0:33:29
0:33:42
0:40:53

0:22:07
0:22:55
0:25:54
0:27:09
0:29:42
0:29:43
0:37:16

0:28:24
0:31:16
0:31:17
0:32:02

0:20:48
0:21:26
0:22:29
0:23:25
0:23:29
0:24:02

0:23:54
0:24:54
0:26:01

0:17:49

Lap 1
0:15:14
0:15:45
0:15:37
0:16:13
0:16:11
0:16:29
0:16:10
0:16:57
0:17:01
0:17:03
0:16:56
0:18:10
0:17:38
0:18:14
0:18:27
0:19:12
0:19:05
0:19:43
0:42:38

0:16:27
0:16:25
0:16:26
0:16:47
0:16:37
0:17:09
0:17:37
0:20:43

0:07:54
0:07:56
0:09:09
0:09:49
0:10:32
0:10:32
0:11:27
0:08:35

0:09:58
0:10:50
0:11:23
0:11:05
0:11:41

0:10:13
0:10:52
0:11:36
0:11:56
0:11:57
0:11:40

0:12:37
0:12:41
0:13:31

0:17:49

Lap 2
0:15:08
0:15:09
0:15:25
0:14:55
0:15:12
0:15:01
0:16:18
0:15:34
0:15:30
0:16:17
0:16:44
0:16:12
0:17:20
0:16:45
0:16:39
0:17:52
0:18:38
0:18:28

0:14:54
0:15:05
0:15:37
0:15:25
0:16:16
0:16:19
0:16:05
0:20:09

0:06:59
0:07:26
0:08:19
0:08:40
0:09:27
0:09:27
0:12:17

0:09:16
0:10:06
0:10:02
0:10:07

0:10:34
0:10:33
0:10:52
0:11:29
0:11:31
0:12:21

0:11:17
0:12:12
0:12:29

Lap 3

0:07:12
0:07:31
0:08:25
0:08:40
0:09:42
0:09:43
0:13:31

0:09:09
0:10:18
0:09:51
0:10:49

Lap 4



